Product Overview
The ST-6000 series high-performance
multi-channel video processing platform
supports MPEG-2 and MPEG-4 standard
and high-definition transcoding for satellite,
cable, and IPTV applications. The platform
is available in 3-, 6-, or 12-channel
configurations enabling a wide range of

OTHER
Compliance:  FCC, CE, UL, RoHS, and TUV
Ordering Information
Product Description
ST-6103 MPEG-2 3-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6106 MPEG-2 6-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6112 MPEG-2 12-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6203 MPEG-2 3-channel HD/SD Transcoder
ST-6206 MPEG-2 6-channel HD/SD Transcoder
ST-6212 MPEG-2 12-channel HD/SD Transcoder
ST-6303 AVC 3-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6306 AVC 6-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6312 AVC 12-channel SD Transcoder
ST-6403 AVC 3-channel HD/SD Transcoder
ST-6406 AVC 6-channel HD/SD Transcoder
ST-6412 AVC 12-channel HD/SD Transcoder
Product Description
ST6K-SLK-HDU 6XXX-SLK-HDU, SD to HD Upgrade
(per channel)
ST6K-SLK-AVC 6XXX-SLK-AVC, MPEG-2 to AVC